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9D721F9FC952358585256297005CA189
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jerrie Olson/O=ARRB

12/19/1995

11:52:13 AM

12/19/1995

11:51:47 AM

Re: comp time

| believe you got mine, did you not?
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